10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held City

Finance Director City Treasurer

Chief Deputy City Attorney City Clerk, Risk
Manager

Director Of Community Services &

Water

Fire Chief City Administrator

Engineering Manager

Director Health & Environmental
Control

Assistant Fire Chief
Battalion Chief

Director Of Light & Power
Battalion Chief

Electric Resources Planning And
Development Manager

Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Sergeants
Sergeants

Director Of Personnel Director Of Business
Services & Purchasing

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Department
Finance

City Attorney

Administrative, Engineering &
Planning

Fire
L&P Engineering
Health

Fire
Fire
L&P Administration
Fire

Resources Planning

Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police

Personnel

Total Wages

$278,612
$237,589

$228,432

$222,956
$205,558
$197,580

$194,767
$194,368
$190,767
$180,569
$173,967

$166,962
$166,453
$166,307
$166,257
$166,057
$164,402
$163,068
$162,447
$159,950
$159,309
$159,084
$158,960
$158,016
$157,857
$156,976
$155,122



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Battalion Chief
Sergeants

Captain

Captain
Administrative Captain
Engineer

Project Engineer
Lieutenant

Captain

Sergeants

Assistant City Attorney IlI
Engineer

Resource Scheduler
Engineer

Operations Supervisor
Engineer

Chief Deputy Director Health &
Environmental Control

Regional Training Captain
Systems Coordinator |
Sergeants

Sergeants

Engineer

Fire Marshall

Engineer

Systems Coordinator |
Sergeants

Police Officer

Engineer

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Street Operations
Police

Fire

Police

City Attorney

Fire

Resources Planning
Fire

Field Operations
Fire

Health

Fire

System Dispatch
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

System Dispatch
Police

Police

Fire

$154,899
$154,879
$152,325
$152,076
$151,258
$150,931
$150,819
$149,877
$147,489
$145,637
$144,936
$143,338
$143,100
$142,392
$142,367
$141,674
$141,672
$141,117
$140,599
$139,712

$138,835
$138,553
$138,310
$137,904
$137,731
$137,547
$136,602
$136,404
$135,748
$135,345
$135,063



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Sergeants

Systems Coordinator |
Council Department Manager
Engineer

Engineer

Police Officer

Senior Electronics Technician
Police Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter

Gas Systems Lead

Engineer

Plan Checker

Firefighter

Assistant Finance Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Engineer

Police Officer

Public Works Superintendent
Supervising Electric Engineer
Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Regional Training Captain
Police Officer

Project Engineer

Firefighter

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

System Dispatch
City Council

Fire

Fire

Police

Field Operations
Police

Fire

Fire

Gas

Fire

Building Regulations
Fire

Finance

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Water

L&P Engineering
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Water

Fire

$134,470
$134,076
$133,432
$133,044
$132,865
$131,708
$131,031
$131,007
$129,958
$128,777
$127,289
$125,452
$125,055
$124,823
$124,297
$124,243
$124,238
$123,807
$122,810
$121,944
$121,850
$121,415
$121,121
$120,095
$120,037
$119,630
$119,453
$118,580
$117,938
$117,857
$117,748
$117,477



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Electrical Inspector
Police Officer

Police Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Engineer

It Manager

Police Officer

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Building Regulations
Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Information Technology
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

$117,395
$116,691
$116,526
$116,019
$115,095
$115,029
$114,447
$113,575
$112,482
$112,146



