	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director	City Treasurer	Vernon	Finance	\$278,612
2.	Chief Deputy City Attorney	City Clerk, Risk Manager	Vernon	City Attorney	\$237,589
3.	Director Of Community Services & Water		Vernon	Administrative, Engineering & Planning	\$228,432
4.	Fire Chief	City Administrator	Vernon	Fire	\$222,956
5.	Engineering Manager		Vernon	L&P Engineering	\$205,558
6.	Director Health & Environmental Control		Vernon	Health	\$197,580
7.	Assistant Fire Chief		Vernon	Fire	\$194,767
8.	Battalion Chief		Vernon	Fire	\$194,368
9.	Director Of Light & Power		Vernon	L&P Administration	\$190,767
10.	Battalion Chief		Vernon	Fire	\$180,569
11.	Electric Resources Planning And Development Manager		Vernon	Resources Planning	\$173,967
12.	Captain		Vernon	Police	\$166,962
13.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$166,453
14.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$166,307
15.	Captain		Vernon	Police	\$166,257
16.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$166,057
17.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$164,402
18.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$163,068
19.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$162,447
20.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$159,950
21.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$159,309
22.	Lieutenant		Vernon	Police	\$159,084
23.	Captain		Vernon	Fire	\$158,960
24.	Lieutenant		Vernon	Police	\$158,016
25.	Sergeants		Vernon	Police	\$157,857
26.	Sergeants		Vernon	Police	\$156,976
27.	Director Of Personnel	Director Of Business Services & Purchasing	Vernon	Personnel	\$155,122

28.	Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$154,899
29.	Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$154,879
30.	Lieutenant	Vernon	Police	\$152,325
31.	Battalion Chief	Vernon	Fire	\$152,076
32.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$151,258
33.	Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$150,931
34.	Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$150,819
35.	Administrative Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$149,877
36.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$147,489
37.	Project Engineer	Vernon	Street Operations	\$145,637
38.	Lieutenant	Vernon	Police	\$144,936
39.	Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$143,338
40.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$143,100
41.	Assistant City Attorney III	Vernon	City Attorney	\$142,392
42.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$142,367
43.	Resource Scheduler	Vernon	Resources Planning	\$141,674
44.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$141,672
45.	Operations Supervisor	Vernon	Field Operations	\$141,117
46.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$140,599
47.	Chief Deputy Director Health & Environmental Control	Vernon	Health	\$139,712
48.	Regional Training Captain	Vernon	Fire	\$138,835
49.	Systems Coordinator I	Vernon	System Dispatch	\$138,553
50.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$138,310
51.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$137,904
52.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$137,731
53.	Fire Marshall	Vernon	Fire	\$137,547
54.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$136,602
55.	Systems Coordinator I	Vernon	System Dispatch	\$136,404
56.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$135,748
57.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$135,345
58.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$135,063

77.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$122,810
76.	Assistant Finance Director	Vernon	Finance	\$123,807
75.	Firefighter	Vernon	Fire	\$124,238
74.	Plan Checker	Vernon	Building Regulations	\$124,243
73.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$124,297
72.	Gas Systems Lead	Vernon	Gas	\$124,823
71.	Firefighter	Vernon	Fire	\$125,055
70.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vernon	Fire	\$125,452
69.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$127,289
68.	Senior Electronics Technician	Vernon	Field Operations	\$128,777
67.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$129,958
66.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$131,007
65.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$131,031
64.	Council Department Manager	Vernon	City Council	\$131,708
63.	Systems Coordinator I	Vernon	System Dispatch	\$132,865
62.	Sergeants	Vernon	Police	\$133,044
61.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$133,432
60.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$134,076
59.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$134,470

91.	Senior Electrical Inspector	Vernon	Building Regulations	\$117,395
92.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$116,691
93.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$116,526
94.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vernon	Fire	\$116,019
95.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$115,095
96.	It Manager	Vernon	Information Technology	\$115,029
97.	Police Officer	Vernon	Police	\$114,447
98.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$113,575
99.	Engineer	Vernon	Fire	\$112,482
100.	Firefighter	Vernon	Fire	\$112,146